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di ¢€islo
103
118
18
14
112
105
107
16
125
113
128
10
19
127
124
17
7
115
109
129
1
110
102
3
114
119
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222
215
220
208
209
210
221
204
206
214
201

di ¢islo
304
313
309
319
314
305
315
311
320
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15. zavod - SAL - Spinollo cup 2012 - Svin

kategorie M
David Jerabek
Michal Supol
BlaZej David
Ladislav Skramlik
Jifi Riha
FrantiSek Klecker
Miroslav Kresila
Petr Trahorsch
Milan Miller
Jaromir Synek
Pavel Vesely
Pavel Sip
Marti Knizek
Jifi Machéacek
Pavel Jakoubek
Michael Med
Daniel Macs
Jan Topfer
Martin Pech
Gustav Konopka
Martin Cerny
Roman Peléik
Josef Czervoniak
Ladislav Chamulak
Marek Taud
Miroslav Vi¢ek

kategorie M40
Ivo Netik
Tomas Viktorin
Tomas Papez
Miroslav Mojzis
Véclav Patera
Petr Prokes
FrantiSek Kozel
Rostislav Kadlec
Jifi Malis
Tomas Svoboda
Rudy Albert

kategorie M50
Petr Hennlich
Josef Kronich
Karel Hurdalek
Michal Stransky
Roman Liftner
Jaroslav Henych
Jifi Marek
Vaclav Kopta
Zdenék Sidlo

kategorie M60+Z
Josef Hanousek
Vladimir Lebeda
Bretislav Novotny
Oldfich Hacaj
Miroslav Hanus
Milan Pech
FrantiSek Gyra
kategorie Junio Fi

FrantiSek Jandura
Tomas Schuhler
Lukas Kalita
Petr SGva

63 km
Sweep Cycling Chomutov
SWEEP Cycling
CK Pfibram
KL sport Most
CK KOLOKRAM-ALEA
FUNBIKE Team Usti n/L
Sweep Cycling Chomutov
Oldfichov
CK Krélovice
SKP Most
SP Kolo
TJ Sokol Libochovice
Louny
Cyklomax UL
CK Vinradskeé Slapky
BZany
CK Floratex Chomutov
Velosport Favorit Bilina
KL sport Most
SWEEP Cycling
CK Floratex
KL sport Most
TEAM LOUNY
Velosport Favorit Bilina
CK Floratex Chomutov
Dobroméfice
63 km
Kolokram
SKP Sokolov
Messenger
Caba Hearing
KL sport Most
Sweep Cycling Chomutov
Distav
Velosport Favorit Bilina
CK Floratex Chomutov
Velosport Favorit Bilina
CK Floratex Chomutov
63 km
Sweep Cycling Chomutov
Velosport Favorit Bilina
KL sport Most
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
Velosport Favorit Bilina
KL sport Most
TJ Ceska Kamenice
TJ DNT Kadan
SKP Most
63 km
KL sport Most
Sweep Cycling Chomutov
Dukla Brno
KL sport Most
SK MS Auto
KL sport Most
MOTO+KOLO Litvinov
63 km
KL sport Most
KL sport Most
KL sport Most
KL sport Most

Cice 2012 silnice - okruhy

kat.

LTI LLEL

kat.
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
kat.
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
kat.
M60/Z
M60/Z
M60/Z
M60/Z
M60/Z
M60/Z
M60/Z
kat.

[ SR SR SR )

¢as
1:50:46
1:50:47
1:50:48
1:54:58
1:54:59
1:55:03
1:55:04
1:55:07
1:55:13
1:55:52
1:58:17
2:01:00
2:03:05
2:03:36
2:05:02
2:06:20
2:06:54
2:07:14
1:51:09
1:51:42
1:53:29
2:02:30
2:03:37
1:52:05
1:55:53
1:57:11
¢as
1:51:01
1:52:19
1:55:19
1:58:40
1:51:24
1:51:41
1:51:43
1:56:02
1:56:20
1:59:08
1:55:27
¢as
1:54:59
1:55:09
2:01:20
2:05:30
2:07:10
2:07:42
1:51:32
1:52:50
2:10:21
¢as
2:03:35
1:51:40
1:52:50
1:55:02
1:57:24
2:12:29
DNF
¢as
1:55:22
1:58:22
2:00:57
1:53:18

km/h
34,1
34,1
34,1
32,9
32,9
32,9
32,9
32,8
32,8
32,6
32,0
31,2
30,7
30,6
30,2
29,9
29,8
29,7
29,1
29,0
28,5
26,4
26,2
24,1
23,3
23,0
km/h
34,1
33,7
32,8
31,9
29,1
29,0
29,0
27,9
27,8
27,2
18,7
km/h
32,9
32,8
31,2
30,1
29,7
29,6
29,0
28,7
24,9
km/h
30,6
29,0
28,7
28,2
27,6
24,5

km/h
32,8
31,9
31,3
28,6

odstup

00:00,0
00:00,7
00:01,8
04:11,5
04:12,6
04:16,5
04:17,1
04:20,1
04:26,2
05:05,8
07:31,0
10:13,2
12:18,8
12:49,5
14:15,1
15:33,9
16:08,1
16:28,0

odstup

00:00,0
01:18,4
04:18,4
07:39,9

odstup

00:00,0
00:10,5
06:21,3
10:31,1
12:11,5
12:42,9

odstup
00:00,0

odstup

00:00,0
03:00,2
05:35,4

- kol
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
k

ol

0
0
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
k

ol

0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
k

ol

0
1
1
1
1
1

- kol
0

0
0
1

kat.

M30
M30
M19
M19
M30
M30
M30
M19
M30
M30
M30
M19
M19
M30
M30
M19
M19
M30
M30
M30
M19
M30
M30
M19
M30
M30
kat.

kat.

kat.

kat.



